



\$~A-1

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **MAC.APP. 773/2019, CM APPL. 40404/2019 & CM APPL.**
40405/2019

MOHD HUSSAIN AZAD Appellant

Through

versus

NIHAR RANJAN MOHANTY & ANR. Respondents

Through

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

% **02.07.2024**

List on 9th July, 2024.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

JULY 2, 2024

rk/av

Click here to check corrigendum, if any